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https://tmslighting.com/onda-s-pendant.html


E N J OY  S O M E  I N S P I R AT I O N

010



Luna

Luna Atom

Luna Brio

Luna Quadri

Luna Qudo

Luna Fuso

Luna Fuso L

Luna Trio

Luna Zest

Luna Curva

Onda S

YConnect

Y-Solo

Fibonacci L

Fibonacci S

Fibonacci C

Fibonacci R

Cometa

Circa

Sesto

Orbita l

Orbita O

Kleos

Kleos B

Entice

Flire

Flux

SHAPES 010

1.

3.

5

7.

9.

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

33.

35.

37.

39

41.

43.

45.

47.

49.

51.

53.

51 53

01 0503 07 09

41 4543 47 49

31 3533 37 39

21 2523 27 29

11 1513 17 19



Bellatrix
Bellatrix with Louver
Joopi
Joopi with Louver
Siya
Juin
Serenity
Serenity Ezra
Ezra
Linda
Canto
Eva
Disco
Juillet
Teuer
Taza
Liebe

Espada
Strom
Abrazo
Buua
Teni
Crescent ER
Ezra Sconce
Tucore
Torre
Diamante
Tia
Cylinder
Primus
Calvin
Bella
Lill
Sign & Display

DECORATIVE 010

55.
57.
59
61.
63.
65.
67.
69.
71.
73.
75.
77.
79.
81.
83.
85.
87.

89.
91.
93.
95.
97.
99
101.
103.
105.
107.
109.
111.
113.
115.
117.
119
121.

55 5957 61 63

75 7977 81 83

85 8987 91 93

95 97 99 101 103

105 107 109 111 113

115 117 119 121

6967 71 7365



010

Luna

Luna Acoustic

01 02

https://tmslighting.com/luna-82.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-acst.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-82.html


010

Luna Atom

03 04

https://tmslighting.com/luna-atom-3.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-atom-3.html


010

Luna Brio

Luna Brio Acoustic

05 06

https://tmslighting.com/luna-brio-504.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-brio-acst.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-brio-504.html


010

Luna Quadri

Luna Quadri Acoustic

07 08

https://tmslighting.com/luna-quadri.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-quadri.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-quadri-acst-532.html


010

Luna Qudo

Luna Qudo Acoustic

09 10

https://tmslighting.com/luna-qudo.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-qudo.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-qudo-acst.html


010

Luna Fuso

11 12

https://tmslighting.com/luna-fuso.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-fuso.html


010

Luna Fuso L

13 14

https://tmslighting.com/luna-fuso-l.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-fuso-l.html


010

Luna Trio

Luna Trio Acoustic

15 16

https://tmslighting.com/luna-trio.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-trio.html


010

Luna Zest

Luna Zest Acoustic

17 18

https://tmslighting.com/luna-zest-acst.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-zest-acst.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-zest.html


010

Luna Curva

19 20

https://tmslighting.com/luna-curva.html
https://tmslighting.com/luna-curva.html


010

Onda S

21 22

https://tmslighting.com/onda-s-pendant.html
https://tmslighting.com/onda-s-pendant.html


010

Y Connect

23 24

https://tmslighting.com/y-connect.html
https://tmslighting.com/y-connect.html


010

Y Solo

25 26

https://tmslighting.com/y-solo.html
https://tmslighting.com/y-solo.html


010

Fibonacci L

27 28

https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-l.html
https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-l.html


01029 30

Fibonacci S

https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-s.html
https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-s.html


010

Fibonacci C

31 32

https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-c.html
https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-c.html


010

Fibonacci R

33 34

https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-r.html
https://tmslighting.com/fibonacci-r.html


010

Cometa

35 36

https://tmslighting.com/cometa.html
https://tmslighting.com/cometa.html


010

Circa

37 38

https://tmslighting.com/circa-6002.html
https://tmslighting.com/circa-6002.html


010

Sesto

39 40

https://tmslighting.com/sesto.html
https://tmslighting.com/sesto.html


010

Orbita I

41 42

https://tmslighting.com/orbita-i.html
https://tmslighting.com/orbita-i.html


010

Orbita O

43 44

https://tmslighting.com/orbita-o.html
https://tmslighting.com/orbita-o.html


010

Kleos

45 46

https://tmslighting.com/kleos.html
https://tmslighting.com/kleos.html


010

Kleos B

47 48

https://tmslighting.com/kleos-b.html
https://tmslighting.com/kleos-b.html


010

Entice

49 50

https://tmslighting.com/entice.html
https://tmslighting.com/entice.html


010

Flire

51 52

���������

https://tmslighting.com/flire-ceiling-67.html
https://tmslighting.com/flire-ceiling-67.html


010

Flux

53 54

���������

https://tmslighting.com/flux-direct-indirect.html
https://tmslighting.com/flux-direct-indirect.html


010

Bellatrix

55 56

https://tmslighting.com/bellatrix.html
https://tmslighting.com/bellatrix.html


010

Bellatrix with Louver

57 58

https://tmslighting.com/bellatrix.html
https://tmslighting.com/bellatrix.html


01059 60

Joopi

https://tmslighting.com/joopi.html
https://tmslighting.com/joopi.html


010

Joopi with Louver

61 62

https://tmslighting.com/joopi.html
https://tmslighting.com/joopi.html


010

Siya

63 64

https://tmslighting.com/siya-539.html
https://tmslighting.com/siya-539.html


010

Juin

65 66

https://tmslighting.com/juin.html
https://tmslighting.com/juin.html


010

Serenity

67 68

https://tmslighting.com/serenity-105.html
https://tmslighting.com/serenity-105.html


010

Serenity Ezra

69 70

https://tmslighting.com/serenity-ezra-pendant.html
https://tmslighting.com/serenity-ezra-pendant.html


010

Ezra

71 72

https://tmslighting.com/ezra.html
https://tmslighting.com/ezra.html


010

Linda

73 74

https://tmslighting.com/linda.html
https://tmslighting.com/linda.html


010

Canto

75 76

https://tmslighting.com/canto.html
https://tmslighting.com/canto.html


010

Eva

77 78

https://tmslighting.com/eva.html
https://tmslighting.com/eva.html


010

Disco

79 80

https://tmslighting.com/disco-517.html
https://tmslighting.com/disco-517.html


010

Juillet

81 82

https://tmslighting.com/juillet.html
https://tmslighting.com/juillet.html


010

Teuer

83 84

https://tmslighting.com/teuer-pendant.html
https://tmslighting.com/teuer-pendant.html


010

Taza

85 86

https://tmslighting.com/taza.html
https://tmslighting.com/taza.html


010

Liebe

87 88

https://tmslighting.com/liebe.html
https://tmslighting.com/liebe.html


01089 90

Espada

https://tmslighting.com/espada.html
https://tmslighting.com/espada.html


010

Strom

Luna Acoustic

91 92

https://tmslighting.com/strom.html
https://tmslighting.com/strom.html


010

Abrazo

93 94

https://tmslighting.com/abrazo.html
https://tmslighting.com/abrazo.html


010

Buua

95 96

https://tmslighting.com/buua.html
https://tmslighting.com/buua.html


010

Teni

97 98

https://tmslighting.com/teni.html
https://tmslighting.com/teni.html


010

Crescent ER

99 100

https://tmslighting.com/crescent-er.html
https://tmslighting.com/crescent-er.html


010

Ezra Sconce

101 102

https://tmslighting.com/ezra-sconce.html
https://tmslighting.com/ezra-sconce.html


010

Tucore

103 104

https://tmslighting.com/tucore.html
https://tmslighting.com/tucore-296.html


010

Torre

105 106

https://tmslighting.com/torre.html
https://tmslighting.com/torre.html


010

Diamante

107 108

https://tmslighting.com/diamante.html
https://tmslighting.com/diamante.html


010

Tia

109 110

https://tmslighting.com/tia.html
https://tmslighting.com/tia.html


Cylinder

120 112

���������

010111

https://tmslighting.com/downlight-cylinder.html
https://tmslighting.com/downlight-cylinder.html


010

Primus

113 114

���������

https://tmslighting.com/primus.html
https://tmslighting.com/primus.html


010

Calvin

115 116

���������

https://tmslighting.com/calvin-pendant.html
https://tmslighting.com/calvin-pendant.html


010

Bella

117 118

���������

https://tmslighting.com/bella.html
https://tmslighting.com/bella.html


010

Lill

119 120

���������

https://tmslighting.com/lill.html
https://tmslighting.com/lill.html


010

Sign & Display

121 122

https://tmslighting.com/sign-1.html
https://tmslighting.com/sign-1.html




We recognize your need for unique aesthetics and performance at an affordable
price point! Common mods include specific shapes & dimensions, altered light

output,power over suspension cables, custom finishes,wet location, modified mounting
laser-cut graphics,tunable LED color, trim details and more!

MODIFICATIONS



QUICK SHIP

We keep your projects on schedule! Ship these products in 10 business
days or less.Go to TMSLighting.com and search Quick Ship to find products

with the QS symbol. Other standard product lead times are 6-8 weeks.



Phone:1-866-793-1174
Email:customercare@tmslighting.com

010
Since 1923

www.TMSLighting.com
247A Summerlea Road

Brampton, Ontario
Canada,L6T 4E1
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